
   STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION             Rev. February 2018 
              CHANGE ORDER          
  
 

 

SP/SAP(s)   MN Project No.: N/A    

Change Order No. 
 
2   

 

  

Page 1 of 1 

Project Location Rose Downtown Parking Lots 

Local Agency  City of Marshall Public Works  Local Project No. ST-005 

Contractor R and G Construction Co.  Contract No. ST-005  

Address/City/State/Zip 2694 County Road 6   / Marshall / MN / 56258 

 
Total Change Order Amount $ $7,218.57 

 

 
Final Reconciling Change Order 
 

 

Estimate Of Cost:  (Include any increases or decreases in contract items, any negotiated or force account items.) 

Item No. Description Unit 
Unit 

Price 

+ or – 

Quantity 

+ or – 

Amount $ 

2211.607  AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5      CU YD  $30.00     349  $10,470.00  

2521.518 4" CONCRETE WALK S F $8.27 -71 ($587.17) 

2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 L F $31.80 -15 ($477.00) 

2531.507 6" CONCRETE PARKING LOT PAVEMENT SY $49.51 -26 ($1,287.26) 

2573.501 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT LS $500.00 -1 ($500.00) 

2573.502 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION EACH $100.00 -4 ($400.00) 

Net Change this Change Order  $7,218.57  

 

 

Due to this change, the contract time: (check one) 

( X )  Is NOT changed (   )  May be revised as provided in MnDOT Specification 1806 

Number of Working Days Affected by this Contract 
Change:    

Number of Calendar Days Affected by this Contract 
Change: 0  

 
Approved by Project Engineer: [1#first_name#0] [1#last_name#3]      Date: [1#obtained#5]  

Print Name: [1#first_name#1]  [1#last_name#2]      Phone: 507-537-6773 

  

Approved by Contractor: ______________________________________     Date: ___________ 

 

Print Name: ________________________________   Phone: ________________ 
 
  
 

Jessie Dehn 6/30/2022
Jessie Dehn


